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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24001497
E24001498

E24001499
E24001500

E24001501
E24001502
E24001503

E24001504

E24001505
E24001506

E24001507
E24001508

Reported

05:16:45 05/07/24

13:37:29 05/07/24

15:26:05 05/07/24
16:03:48 05/07/24

18:20:33 05/07/24
21:52:08 05/07/24
22:00:48 05/07/24

22:56:38 05/07/24

00:01:25 05/08/24

00:06:32 05/08/24

00:54:23 05/08/24
04:16:29 05/08/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 12

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

EMS SICK 1620 N LINCOLN ST; HICKORY

PERSON CREEK AT GREENSBURG,
GREENSBURG

CRASH PD W COUNTY RD 1200 S & S COUNTY

RD 800 W, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER SAINT FRANCIS,

EMS AMBUL 402 N JACKSON ST, ST PAUL

RQST

EMS TRANSFER ST FRANCIS, INDIANAPOLIS

EMS TRANSFER ST FRANCIS, INDIANAPOLIS

EMS 1608 N TYREL AVE W, GREENSBURG

ABDOMINAL

EMS BLEEDING 790 GREENSBURG COMMONS
SHOPPING CTR; WALMART SUPER
CENTER, GREENSBURG

EMS AMBUL 1401 N FRANKLIN ST; APT 2,

RQST GREENSBURG

EMS SEIZURE 601 S IRELAND ST; DECATUR
COUNTY JAIL, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER CRH,

EMS TRANSFER CRH,

Dsp
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 12

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26985/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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