

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency:	Decatur	County	FMS
Agenev.	Decatui	County	

3 ,	_				
<u>Incident Number</u>	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	<u>Incident Address</u>	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E24001497	05:16:45 05/07/24	EMS SICK	1620 N LINCOLN ST; HICKORY		ACT
		PERSON	CREEK AT GREENSBURG,		
			GREENSBURG		
E24001498	13:37:29 05/07/24	CRASH PD	W COUNTY RD 1200 S & S COUNTY		ACT
			RD 800 W, GREENSBURG		
E24001499	15:26:05 05/07/24	EMS TRANSFE	R SAINT FRANCIS,		ACT
E24001500	16:03:48 05/07/24	EMS AMBUL	402 N JACKSON ST, ST PAUL		ACT
124001500	10.05.40 05/07/24	RQST	402 17 371013017 01, 01 17101		7101
E24001501	18:20:33 05/07/24	•	RST FRANCIS, INDIANAPOLIS		ACT
E24001502	21:52:08 05/07/24		R ST FRANCIS, INDIANAPOLIS		ACT
E24001503	22:00:48 05/07/24	EMS	1608 N TYREL AVE W, GREENSBURG	3	ACT
		ABDOMINAL			
E24001504	22:56:38 05/07/24	EMS BLEEDING	G 790 GREENSBURG COMMONS		ACT
			SHOPPING CTR; WALMART SUPER		
			CENTER, GREENSBURG		
E24001505	00:01:25 05/08/24	EMS AMBUL	1401 N FRANKLIN ST; APT 2,		ACT
		RQST	GREENSBURG		
E24001506	00:06:32 05/08/24	EMS SEIZURE	601 S IRELAND ST; DECATUR		ACT
			COUNTY JAIL, GREENSBURG		
E24001507	00:54:23 05/08/24	EMS TRANSFE	· ·		ACT
E24001507	04:16:29 05/08/24	EMS TRANSFE			ACT
E24001300	04.10.23 03/00/24	EMIS TRAINSFE	KCKII,		ACI

Total Incidents for This Agency: 12

Total Incident for This Report: 12

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `26985/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 05/08/24